L07000075430

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MA	1L
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
•	l
	ŀ

Office Use Only



600148514266

04/10/09--01009--013 **25.00

FILED
2009 APR 10 AM 10: 05
SECRETARY OF STATE
AFLAHASSEE.FLORIDA

T. CLINE

APR 1 3 2009

EXAMINER

Tommy D. Permenter, Jr.*
Thomas J. Hunt
*Also admitted in SC



Bellwether Professional Park 2201 S.E. 30th Avenue, Suite 202 Ocala, Florida 34471 TELEPHONE
(352) 622-1811
FACSIMILE
(352) 622-1866
EMAIL
TOMMY@PERMENTERLAW.COM
TOMHUNT@PERMENTERLAW.COM

April 8, 2009

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: NADJA, LLC

Our File No. 07-0156

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed for filing are the Articles of Dissolution for NADJA, LLC. I have also enclosed a check in the amount of \$25.00 for the filing fee.

Thank you for your assistance. If you have any questions, please do no the state to contact us.

Sincerely,

THE PERMENTER LAW FIRM, P.A.

Tommy D. Permenter, Jr.

TDP Enclosures

COVER LETTER

	istration Section ision of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	NADJA, LLC		
	(Name of Lir	nited Liability Company)	
	Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are sub-	-	
	Tommy D. Permenter,	Jr., Esq.	
	0	Name of Person)	7.5.T
	The Permenter Law F	irm, P.A.	CRE TI
	()	Firm/Company)	TAR TO
	2201 S.E. 30th Avenu	ue, Suite 202	2009 APR 10 AM 10: 05 SECRETARY OF STATE SECRETARY OF STATE SECRETARY OF STATE
		(Address)	FLOG
	Ocala, Florida 3447	1	AND OS
	(City/	State and Zip Code)	
For further is	nformation concerning this matter, please c	all:	
T	ommy D. Permenter, Jr.,	Esq. at (352) 622	-1811
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	
Enclosed is a	check for the following amount:		
X \$25.00 Fili	_ •	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	STREET/COU Registration Sec Division of Cor Clifton Building 2661 Executive Tallahassee, FL	porations 3 Center Circle

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

SECR ALL	The name of a limited liability company is
HAR	NADJA, LLC
SSE	
23, 2007 and assigned document imbe	2. The Articles of Organization were filed on July
in the second se	L07000075430
35 S	
6, 2009	3. The date the dissolution was approved: April
ed liability company's dissolution pursuant to section ver letter).	4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limite 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cov
sole member of Nadja, LLC, in	Upon the written consent of the
	compliance with Section 608.441
•	CHECK ONE.
	5. CHECK ONE:
mited liability company have been paid or discharged.	
ebts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.	OR- Adequate provision has been made for the de
ted among its members in accordance with their respective	 All remaining property and assets have been distribut rights and interests.
	7. CHECK ONE:
any in any court.	There are no suits pending against the compa
atisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may b	-OR-
·	
membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution	natures of the members having the same percentage of r
Printed Name	Signature ///
	1 Hu VIII a. lx
Janice Clark -	siquel W. Clack
	
	·